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Overview

Huawei SFP-10G-LR Compatible 10G SFP+ Module - Single-mode 1310nm Wavelength for up to 10km with Standard Compatibility. This high-quality Huawei SFP-
10G-LR Compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver. A cost-effective solution that provides high bandwidth and transmission rates over short
distances.

Quick Specs

Table 1 shows the Quick Specs.

Product Code SFP-10G-LR
Transceiver form factor SFP+
Transmission speed 10GE
Center wavelength (nm) 1310
Standards compliance 10GBASE-LR

Product Details
Huawei SFP-10G-LR provides these features:

Type: SFP+

Compatibility: Huawei compatible

Tx/Rx Wavelength: 1310 nm. /1310 nm.
Media Type: Single-Mode Fiber (SMF)
Optical Budget: 6 dB

Max. Distance: 10 km

Data Rate: 1.25-10.31 Gbps
Temperature: Standard 0°-70°C

Get More Information
Do you have any question about the SFP-10G-LR?

Contact us now via Live Chat or sales@router-switch.com.

Specification
HUAWEI SFP-10G-LR Specification
ltem Description
Version support Supported in V100R001CO00 and later versions
Transceiver form factor SFP+
Transmission speed 10GE
Center wavelength (nm) 1310
Standards compliance 10GBASE-LR

Connector type LC


https://www.router-switch.com/huawei-sfp-10g-lr-p-23907.html?utm_source=product_pdf&utm_medium=links&utm_campaign=pdf
https://www.router-switch.com/?utm_source=product_pdf&utm_medium=links&utm_campaign=pdf

Type of the end face of the fiber ceramic

PC or UPC
ferrule

Applicable cable and maximum

transmission distance Single-mode fiber (G.652) (with diameter of 9 ym): 10 km

Modal bandwidth

Transmit power (dBm) -8.21t0 +0.5

Maximum receiver sensitivity (dBm) -12.6

Overload power (dBm) 0.5

Extinction ratio (dB) >35

Operating temperature 0°C to 70°C
Want to Buy

Why Router-switch.com

As a leading network hardware supplier, Router-switch.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco, Huawei, HPE,
Dell, Hikvision, Juniper, Fortinet, etc.
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Contact Us

e Tel: +1-626-655-0998 (USA) +852-3050-1066 / +852-3174-6166
e Fax: +852-3050-1066 (Hong Kong)
o Email: sales@router-switch.com
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